
Bezirk Vorderpfalz-Nord Pokal 2022/23

Bezirkspokal Jungen 15
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Ridzewski, Hartmut, Weinbietstr. 6b, 67065 Ludwigshafen, Mobil: 0178 8185463, Nadia-hartmut@web.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 12.02.2023 13:00 1 TSG Zellertal TTF Frankenthal 0:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

12.02.2023
12.02.2023

10:00
10:00

1
2

TSG Zellertal
DJK Palatia Limburgerhof

TTV Bobenheim
TTF Frankenthal

4:2
1:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

20.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023

17:30 t/v (2)
14:00
14:00
14:00 (1)

203
201
202
204

DJK Palatia Limburgerhof II
TTV Bobenheim
TSG Zellertal
TTF Frankenthal

DJK Palatia Limburgerhof
TuS Wachenheim
TTV Bobenheim II
TuS Wachenheim II

0:4
4:0
4:0
4:0

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

17.12.2022
17.12.2022
17.12.2022
17.12.2022
17.12.2022
17.12.2022
17.12.2022

12:30 v
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

4
1
2
3
5
6
7

ASV Maxdorf
TTF Frankenthal
TG Oggersheim
VTV Mundenheim
TuS Wachenheim II
TSG Zellertal
TTC Oppau

TTV Bobenheim II
TuS Sausenheim
DJK Palatia Limburgerhof
TuS Wachenheim
SG Unteres Eistal II
SG Unteres Eistal
TTV Bobenheim

0:4 NA
4:0 NA

0:4
0:4
4:1
4:1
0:4

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
    DJK Palatia Limburgerhof II   
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